Einduitslag GP 1-201516 / 24 okt 2015

Groep: 1
Gemiddelde Rating: 1036
Groepspunten: 10

Tim Grutter

Jur van Weerden
Anka Kara
Wesley Tjong
Ricardo Groote
Ignace Konig
Jacco Lind

Sven van der Vliet

Groep: 2
Gemiddelde Rating: 676
Groepspunten: 7

Winston Tjong

Eva Stok

Lea Schuring

Cedric van den Berg
Jeff Poon

Ibo Schuring

Felix Hamoen
Quinten Burggraaf

Groep: 3
Gemiddelde Rating: 512
Groepspunten: 5
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Leonard Kolling
Gerard van Steenoven
Alexander van Oeffel
Pjotr van Aalst

Timo Smeets

Jamie Thai

Christiaan Roorda
Niels Timmers

Rating

1314
889
1220
787
1136
904
939
1095

Rating

782
740
644
712
621
707
587
617

Rating

531
450
574
500
490
537
500
516

Punten

7,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
0,0

Punten

6,5
5,5
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
0,0

Punten

5,5
5,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
1,0

Nieuwe

O.R. s.B. Rating
21,00 1348

1,0 13,00 974
0,0 11,00 1215
7,00 845

7,00 1093

1,0 2,00 895
0,0 3,00 920
0,00 973
Nieuwe

O.R. s.B. Rating
18,75 838
16,25 779

1,0 9,00 669
0,0 8,00 715
1,0 8,50 624
0,0 6,00 682
3,00 571

0,00 531
Nieuwe

O.R. s.B. Rating
16,00 585

1,0 14,50 516
0,0 14,00 599
12,00 519

9,50 482

5,50 499

5,00 459

3,00 440
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Groep: 4
Gemiddelde Rating: 423
Groepspunten: 4 Nieuwe
Rating Punten O.R. s.B. Rating
1 Alan Bakija 414 6,5 19,75 507
2 Chivaro Friendwijk 418 5,5 14,25 480
3 Bent Blokland 420 5,0 11,00 466
4 Coen Grutter 425 3,5 1,0 825 424
Barend van Dieren 417 3,5 00 725 419
6 Yorick Duursma 425 2,0 4,50 379
7 Roderick Botticher 425 1,0 1,0 1,00 350
Tom van Egmond 438 1,0 0,0 2,00 358
Groep: 5
Gemiddelde Rating: 393
Groepspunten: 4 Nieuwe
Rating Punten O.R. s.B. Rating
1 Roy Kienjet 375 6,5 20,00 471
2 Joeri van Aalst 402 5,5 14,50 459
3 Ivan Smeets 412 4,5 9,75 436
4 Quinten van Lingen 406 3,5 8,25 402
5 Diederik Mauritz 350 3,0 1,0 5,00 350
David Berben 398 3,0 00 8,00 381
7 Levon Harutunian 402 2,0 3,50 354
8 David van Kuik 402 0,0 0,00 350
Groep: 6
Gemiddelde Rating: 369
Groepspunten: 4 Nieuwe
Rating Punten O.R. s.B. Rating
1 Thijs Krijnen 397 7,0 21,00 493
2 Floris van Wel 350 5,5 13,75 416
3 lanLau 374 5,0 10,50 417
4 Janne Kraaijpoel 361 4,0 6,50 379
5 Mark Schoonhoven 370 3,5 5,75 370
6 Ella Schaake 350 1,0 1,0 1,00 350
Stefan Grootveld 375 1,0 1,0 1,00 350

Miguel Verhoef 375 1,0 1,0 1,00 350
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Groep: 7
Gemiddelde Rating: 365
Groepspunten: 4
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Mitia Shadrin
Dylan Achuthan
Oscar Lammerse
Victor Vlooswijk
Douwe Huisinga
Misha Roghdze
Wietse Duursma
Adam Al Uahabi

Groep: 8
Gemiddelde Rating: 358
Groepspunten: 4
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Donald Botticher
Ferdinand van Oeffel
Leonard Vlooswijk
Sem Poon

Laura Schoonhoven
Jasper Krause
Wouter van Wel
Emmy Lammerse

Groep: 9
Gemiddelde Rating: 331
Groepspunten: 3
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Koen Aubel
Daan Brouwer
Stef S Keesmaat
Maren Neisingh
Tim Roorda
Matthew Verhoef
Primo Nillesen
Boris Vosmer

Rating

353
366
381
366
350
350
385
368

Rating

400
350
350
350
350
350
365
350

Rating

350
350
350
350
350
300
300
300

Punten

6,5
6,5
4,5
4,5
2,5
2,0
1,5
0,0

Punten

6,0
5,5
5,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
1,0
0,0

Punten

7,0
6,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

O.R. S.B.

0,5 18,25
0,5 18,25
0,5 8,25
0,5 8,25
2,75
1,50
1,25
0,00

O.R. S.B.

17,00
14,00
14,50
9,00
7,50
4,50
0,00
0,00

O.R. S.B.

21,00
15,00

10,00

6,00

3,00

1,0 1,00
1,0 1,00
1,0 1,00

Nieuwe
Rating

447
456
406
396
350
350
350
350

Nieuwe
Rating

461
413
398
368
353
350
350
350

Nieuwe
Rating

449
419
389
359
350
350
350
350
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Groep: 10

Gemiddelde Rating: 311
Groepspunten: 3

1 Samuel Gijsen

2 Geoffrey Oeffel

3 Anna-Su Kara
Freek Couwenberg

5 Loek Blokland
Xander van Lingen
Iris Roggeveld

8 Mateo Nillesen

9 Sanne Roggeveld

Rating

300
300
350
300
350
300
300
300
300

Punten

8,0
6,0
4,5
4,5
4,0
4,0
4,0
1,0
0,0

O.R.

0,5
0,5
1,0
1,0
1,0

28,00
18,00
11,25
11,25
11,00
9,50
9,50
0,00
0,00

S.B.

Nieuwe
Rating

424
364
350
350
350
350
350
350
350



